

YAMA

Yama Kimchee Korean BBQ (3kg)

EAN:	Item number:	TM:
08717262163627 CE	31440	NL



Korean spicy red sauce.

Description

Dark red sauce inspired by the taste of Korean kimchi.

Origin

Country of origin: NETHERLANDS

Legal name: Red pepper sauce with pieces of onion and garlic

Ingredients

Water, spirit vinegar, red pepper, sugar, salt, **soy** sauce (water, **soy**beans, **wheat**, salt), garlic, tomato paste, vegetable oil (sunflower oil, garlic oil), onion, modified corn starch, herbs and spices, natural flavouring, caramelised sugar

Ingredient in table

Ingredient	Percentage	Country of origin
water		
spirit vinegar		
red pepper		
sugar		
salt		
soy sauce		
garlic		
tomato paste		
vegetable oil		
onion		
modified corn starch		
herbs and spices		
natural flavouring		
caramelised sugar		

Allergens

With	May contain spores	Without	Not supplied		
+	±	—	○		
gluten containing grain	+	peanuts	—	pistachio	—
wheat	+	soy	+	macadamia nut	—
rye	—	milk	—	celery	—
barley	—	tree nuts	—	mustard	—
oat	—	almond	—	sesame	—
spelt	—	hazelnuts	—	sulphite	—
kamut	—	walnuts	—	lupine	—
crustacean and shellfish	—	cashewnut	—	molluscs	—
egg	—	pecan	—		
fish	—	Brazil nut	—		

Nutrients

Quality marks & features

Characteristic	Is applicable	Claim on label
Veganistisch	Yes	N/A
Vegetarisch	Yes	N/A
Bevat conserveermiddelen	No	N/A
Halal	No	N/A
Kosher	No	N/A

Storage conditions

Stage	Storage condition	Temperature (°C)	Period
af productie	normaal	9 maand(en)	
ontvangst grossier	normaal	45 dag(en)	

General comment for all storage conditions

Preservation method

Usage instructions on the label

Storage instructions on the label

Shelf-life date type

Location shelf-life date on package

Logistics

Logistic Hierarchy

consumer unit - 08717262163627 - Yama Kimchee Korean BBQ (3kg)

Logistic Details

consumer unit

Articlename	Yama Kimchee Korean BBQ (3kg)
Short productname	
GTIN	08717262163627
Articlenumber	31440
Intrastat code	21039090
EGnumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	bucket (201.5mm x 170mm x 155.2mm)
E-mark	No
Net content	2700 ml
Net weight	3000 g
Gross weight	3152 g
Amount of servings per package	
Minimal amount of servings per package	
Maximal amount of servings per package	

pallet

Pallet (Pallet + load) (DxWxH) euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 144mm)

Net weight	360 kg
Gross weight	403 kg
Amount of smaller units in this packaging	120
Boxes per layer	24
Amount layers on pallet	5

Packing material

bucket (201.5mm x 170mm x 155.2mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Polymer PP	147 g		Not recyclable	
Polymer PP	2 g		Not recyclable	
Polymer PET	3 g		Not recyclable	

euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 144mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Wood	25 kg		Not recyclable	

Contact details

Yama Products B.V.

www.yama.nl

Last updated on June 13, 2025

This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).

The manufacturer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)

© 2025 PS in foodservice. All rights reserved.